
 

 
Parks & Recreation Department 

2024 Holiday Schedule 
  
 
 

 

Holiday Date Senior Center Aquatic Centers 
Community 

Centers 
Leo Carrillo Ranch 

New Year’s Day  Monday, Jan. 1 Closed Closed Closed Closed 

Martin Luther King, Jr. 
Day 

Monday, Jan. 15 Closed Closed Closed Closed 

Presidents’ Day  Monday, Feb. 19 Closed Closed Closed Closed 

Memorial Day  Monday, May 27 Closed Close at 2 p.m. Closed Closed 

Independence Day Thursday, July 4 Closed Close at 2 p.m. Closed Closed 

Labor Day  Monday, Sept. 2 Closed  Close at 2 p.m. Closed Closed 

Indigenous Peoples’ 
Day  

Monday, Oct. 14 Closed Closed Closed Closed 

Veterans’ Day 
(observed) 

Monday, Nov. 11 Closed Closed Closed Closed 

Thanksgiving Eve Wednesday, Nov. 27 Close at 2 p.m. Close at 2 p.m. Close at 2 p.m. Close at 2 p.m. 

Thanksgiving Thursday, Nov. 28 Closed Closed Closed Closed 

Thanksgiving Friday Friday, Nov. 29 Closed Closed Closed Closed 

Christmas Eve  Tuesday, Dec. 24 Close at 2 p.m. Close at 2 p.m. Close at 2 p.m. Close at 2 p.m. 

Christmas Day Wednesday, Dec. 25  Closed Closed Closed Closed 

New Year’s Eve Tuesday, Dec. 31  Close at 2 p.m. Close at 2 p.m. Close at 2 p.m. Close at 2 p.m. 

New Years’ Day Wednesday, Jan. 1, 
2025 

Closed Closed Closed Closed 

 
 


